Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 12 July 2021

No

16

17

18

Payee

M Knight

S E J Ashton

HMRC

Total

Chair

Amount Category
(£)

256.23 Staff Salaries
Office Expenses

340.20 Staff Salaries
Staff Expenses

Office Expenses

239.80 Staff Salaries

Details

Parish Clerk's Net Salary (Jul 21)
Parish Clerk's Office Expenses (Jul 21)

RFO's Net Salary (Jul 21)
RFQ's Staff Expenses (Jul 21)
RFQ's Office Expenses (Jul 21)

Income Tax & NI (Apr - Jun 21)

Date

Amount
(£)

230.23
26.00

299.77
12.60
27.83

239.80

836.23



