Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 12 July 2021

No	Payee	Amount Category (£)	Details	Amount (£)
16	M Knight	256.23 Staff Salaries	Parish Clerk's Net Salary (Jul 21)	230.23
		Office Expenses	Parish Clerk's Office Expenses (Jul 21)	26.00
17	S E J Ashton	340.20 Staff Salaries	RFO's Net Salary (Jul 21)	299.77
		Staff Expenses	RFO's Staff Expenses (Jul 21)	12.60
		Office Expenses	RFO's Office Expenses (Jul 21)	27.83
18	HMRC	239.80 Staff Salaries	Income Tax & NI (Apr - Jun 21)	239.80
	Total			836.23

Chair Date